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 CENTRAL

N -

NO LIMITE
LEKO
BOLA DE FOGO
MARRETA
BOLA FOGO
MORATA
MANDRAKE
ALELUIA
RECRUTA
COLOMBIANO
IBRA JR
JUBILEU
AGRESSIVO
FAISCA
FLUXO
IMPLACAVEL

Anilha

210626
SISPASS 00716
025981
016600
040356
021840
033230
017190
002867
024775
028314
042919
038082
009356
041708
129211

MARIO CESAR SANTOS

MARIO C. SANTOS
VINICIUS
DAVID
GILIARD
MENGARDA
ELIZEU
TAIWAN SERPA
RODRIGO
LUCAS COELHO
ANDRE
ALEXANDRO
MARCO
ALDO
JOAO CARARA
THIAGO

COLEIRO 08/10/2022
SOAL- SC

Cidade
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS

CAMBORIU
PB
ITAPEMA

BOMBINHAS

ITAPEMA
ITAPEMA
ITAPEMA
BOMBINHAS
CAMBORIU

10/15 min
84/142
41/129
90/120
71/115
95/106
96/104
83/88
102/82
93/61
84/60
26/48
78147
82/45
50/41
77138

9/35

Pontos
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